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Elmer Sands 

Community Flood 

Fund 

Amendment to Parking 

Order 

R Spencer 

 

C.Baylis 

17-Jun-

21 

22-Jun-

21 

5pm 

Wednesday 

16/06/21 

24-Jun-21 10am Monday   

28/06/21 

Wednesday 

30/06/21 

15-Jul-21 15-Sep-

21 

          

Sunken Gardens – 

Heads of Terms for 

Procurement 

Food Safety Service 

Plan  

Health & Safety 

Service Plan   

Bognor Regis Beach 

Access Options 

Appraisal 

 

Joe R-W 

 

Neil 

Williamson 

Neil 

Williamson 

 

Roger 

Spencer 

 

26-Aug-

21 

31-Aug-

21 

5pm 

Wednesday 

25/08/21 

02-Sep-

21 

10am Monday 

06/09/21 

Wednesday 

08/09/21 

23-Sep-21 10-Nov-

21 

          



Tree Planting Strategy 

Car Parks Strategy 

Fuel Poverty 

Framework 

Empty Property 

Assistance 

Programme 

Annual Engineering 

Service Review 

 

Joe R-W 

Joe R-W 

Louise 

Crane 

Louise 

Crane 

 

Roger 

Spencer 

21-Oct-

21 

26-Oct-

21 

5pm 

Wednesday 

20/10/21 

28-Oct-21 10am Monday 

01/11/21 

Wednesday 

03/11/21 

18-Nov-21 12-Jan-22 

Food Waste Trial 

(FWT) update 

Joe R-W 09-Dec-

21 

14-Dec-

21 

5pm 

Wednesday 

08/12/21 

16-Dec-

21 

10am Monday 

03/01/22 

05-Jan-22 20-Jan-22 09-Mar-22 

Solar Together Sussex Louise 

Crane 

10-Feb-

22 

15-Feb-

22 

5pm 

Wednesday 

09/02/22 

17-Feb-

22 

10am Monday 

21/02/22 

23-Feb-22 10-Mar-22 11-May-

22 

 


